2% 186

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

PP LA B 2XEAME - B

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%

10 0.06%

6 0.03%

4 0.02%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%

6 0.03%
10 0.06%
20 0.1%
22 0.12%
24 0.13%
26 0.14%
30 0.17%
32 0.18%
41 0.23%
38 0.21%
48 0.27%
58 0.32%
60 0.33%
49 0.27%
65 0.36%
68 0.38%
74 0.41%
70 0.39%
75 0.42%
98 0.55%
83 0.46%
87 0.48%
94 0.52%
124 0.69%
110 0.61%
133 0.74%
129 0.72%
132 0.74%
135 0.75%
138 0.77%
158 0.88%
140 0.78%
151 0.84%
172 0.96%
160 0.89%
162 0.90%
181 1.01%
167 0.93%
193 1.08%
181 1.01%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 17944  100.00% 129.01-130 161 0.90% 3954 22.04%
0 0.00% 17944  100.00% 128.01-129 146 0.81% 4100 22.85%
3 0.02% 17944  100.00% 127.01-128 185 1.03% 4285 23.88%
6 0.03% 17941 99.98% 126.01-127 173 0.96% 4458 24.84%
7 0.04% 17938 99.97% 125.01-126 208 1.16% 4666 26.00%
17 0.09% 17937 99.96% 124.01-125 206 1.15% 4872 27.15%
23 0.13% 17927 99.91% 123.01-124 190 1.06% 5062 28.21%
27 0.15% 17921 99.87% 122.01-123 195 1.09% 5257 29.30%
38 0.21% 17917 99.85% 121.01-122 186 1.04% 5443 30.33%
49 0.27% 17906 99.79% 120.01-121 195 1.09% 5638 31.42%
55 0.31% 17895 99.73% 119.01-120 196 1.09% 5834 32.51%
65 0.36% 17889 99.69% 118.01-119 222 1.24% 6056 33.75%
85 0.47% 17879 99.64% 117.01-118 198 1.10% 6254 34.85%
107 0.60% 17859 99.53% 116.01-117 186 1.04% 6440 35.89%
131 0.73% 17837 99.40% 115.01-116 226 1.26% 6666 37.15%
157 0.87% 17813 99.27% 114.01-115 192 1.07% 6858 38.22%
187 1.04% 17787 99.13% 113.01-114 225 1.25% 7083 39.47%
219 1.22% 17757 98.96% 112.01-113 239 1.33% 7322 40.80%
260 1.45% 17725 98.78%  111.01-112 210 1.17% 7532 41.98%
298 1.66% 17684 98.55% 110.01-111 204 1.14% 7736 43.11%
346 1.93% 17646 98.34% 109.01-110 221 1.23% 7957 44.34%
404 2.25% 17598 98.07% 108.01-109 220 1.23% 8177 45.57%
464 2.59% 17540 97.75% 107.01- 108 243 1.35% 8420 46.92%
513 2.86% 17480 97.41% 106.01- 107 204 1.14% 8624 48.06%
578 3.22% 17431 97.14% 105.01- 106 209 1.16% 8833 49.23%
646 3.60% 17366 96.78%  104.01-105 206 1.15% 9039 50.37%
720 4.01% 17298 96.40% 103.01 - 104 213 1.19% 9252 51.56%
790 4.40% 17224 95.99% 102.01-103 217 1.21% 9469 52.77%
865 4.82% 17154 95.60% 101.01-102 232 1.29% 9701 54.06%
963 5.37% 17079 95.18% 100.01 - 101 216 1.20% 9917 55.27%
1046 5.83% 16981 94.63%  99.01-100 241 1.34% 10158 56.61%
1133 6.31% 16898 94.17%  98.01-99 210 1.17% 10368 57.78%
1227 6.84% 16811 93.69%  97.01-98 225 1.25% 10593 59.03%
1351 7.53% 16717 93.16%  96.01-97 231 1.29% 10824 60.32%
1461 8.14% 16593 9247%  95.01-96 196 1.09% 11020 61.41%
1594 8.88% 16483 91.86%  94.01-95 176 0.98% 11196 62.39%
1723 9.60% 16350 91.12%  93.01-9%4 215 1.20% 11411 63.59%

1855 10.34% 16221 90.40%  92.01-93 219 1.22% 11630 64.81%
1990 11.09% 16089 89.66%  91.01-92 189 1.05% 11819 65.87%
2128 11.86% 15954 88.91%  90.01-91 196 1.09% 12015 66.96%
2286 12.74% 15816 88.14%  89.01-90 192 1.07% 12207 68.03%
2426 13.52% 15658 87.26%  88.01-89 204 1.14% 12411 69.17%
2577 14.36% 15518 86.48%  87.01-88 213 1.19% 12624 70.35%
2749 15.32% 15367 85.64%  86.01-87 200 1.11% 12824 71.47%
2909 16.21% 15195 84.68% @ 85.01-86 166 0.93% 12990 72.39%
3071 17.11% 15035 83.79%  84.01-85 185 1.03% 13175 73.42%
3252 18.12% 14873 82.89%  83.01-84 186 1.04% 13361 74.46%
3419 19.05% 14692 81.88%  82.01-83 178 0.99% 13539 75.45%
3612 20.13% 14525 80.95%  81.01-82 153 0.85% 13692 76.30%
3793 21.14% 14332 79.87% | 80.01-81 170 0.95% 13862 77.25%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

14151 78.86%
13990 77.96%
13844 77.15%
13659 76.12%
13486 75.16%
13278 74.00%
13072 72.85%
12882 71.79%
12687 70.70%
12501 69.67%
12306 68.58 %
12110 67.49%
11888 66.25%
11690 65.15%
11504 64.11%
11278 62.85%
11086 61.78%
10861 60.53%
10622 59.20%
10412 58.02%
10208 56.89%
9987 55.66 %
9767 54.43%
9524 53.08%
9320 51.94%
9111 50.77%
8905 49.63%
8692 48.44%
8475 47.23%
8243 45.94%
8027 44.73%
7786 43.39%
7576 42.22%
7351 40.97%
7120 39.68%
6924 38.59%
6748 37.61%
6533 36.41%
6314 35.19%
6125 34.13%
5929 33.04%
5737 31.97%
5533 30.83%
5320 29.65%
5120 28.53%
4954 27.61%
4769 26.58%
4583 25.54%
4405 24.55%
4252 23.70%



~

2 £ 86

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB LA BT DR EALE e HB

YN SN =Pa
157 0.87%
169 0.94%
142 0.79%
138 0.77%
125 0.70%
138 0.77%
146 0.81%
118 0.66%
112 0.62%
133 0.74%
120 0.67%
110 0.61%
93 0.52%
105 0.59%
74 0.41%
76 0.42%
86 0.48%
87 0.48%
67 0.37%
63 0.35%
72 0.40%
70 0.39%
65 0.36%
58 0.32%
57 0.32%
59 0.33%
49 0.27%
53 0.30%
38 0.21%
43 0.24%
44 0.25%
46 0.26%
32 0.18%
40 0.22%
31 0.17%
25 0.14%
29 0.16%
26 0.14%
37 0.21%
32 0.18%
25 0.14%

17 0.09%
16 0.09%
27 0.15%
30 0.17%
21 0.12%
30 0.17%
13 0.07%
20 0.1%
30 0.17%

REoEES B

AN HtE

14019 78.13%
14188 79.07%
14330 79.86%
14468 80.63%
14593 81.33%
14731 82.09%
14877 82.91%
14995 83.57%
15107 84.19%
15240 84.93%
15360 85.60%
15470 86.21%
15563 86.73%
15668 87.32%
15742 87.73%
15818 88.15%
15904 88.63%
15991 89.12%
16058 89.49%
16121 89.84%
16193 90.24%
16263 90.63%
16328 90.99%
16386 91.32%
16443 91.64%
16502 91.96%
16551 92.24%
16604 92.53%
16642 92.74%
16685 92.98%
16729 93.23%
16775 93.49%
16807 93.66%
16847 93.89%
16878 94.06%
16903 94.20%
16932 94.36%
16958 94.51%
16995 94.71%
17027 94.89%
17052 95.03%
17069 95.12%
17085 95.21%
17112 95.36%
17142 95.53%
17163 95.65%
17193 95.81%
17206 95.89%
17226 96.00%
17256 96.17%

RS R  RE
AN Hotk
4082  22.75%
3925  21.87%
3756 20.93%
3614  20.14%
3476 19.37%
3351 18.67%
3213 17.91%
3067  17.09%
2049  16.43%
2837  15.81%
2704  15.07%
2584  14.40%
2474 13.79%
2381 13.27%
2276 12.68%
2202 1227%
2126 11.85%
2040 11.37%
1953  10.88%
1886  10.51%
1823  10.16%
1751 9.76%
1681 9.37%
1616 9.01%
1558 8.68%
1501 8.36%
1442 8.04%
1393 7.76%
1340 7.47%
1302 7.26%
1259 7.02%
1215 6.77%
1169 6.51%
1137 6.34%
1097 6.11%
1066 5.94%
1041 5.80%
1012 5.64%
986 5.49%
949 5.29%
917 5.11%
892 4.97%
875 4.88%
859 4.79%
832 4.64%
802 4.47%
781 4.35%
751 4.19%
738 4.11%
718 4.00%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
14 0.08%
25 0.14%
12 0.07%
20 0.11%
27 0.15%
13 0.07%
25 0.14%
14 0.08%
24 0.13%
37 0.21%
20 0.11%
32 0.18%
14 0.08%
39 0.22%
38 0.21%
14 0.08%
35 0.20%
27 0.15%
37 0.21%
44 0.25%
16 0.09%
38 0.21%

8 0.04%
24 0.13%
14 0.08%

0.02%
17 0.09%
0.02%
0.02%
48 0.27%

REoEES B

AN HotE

17270 96.24%
17295 96.38%
17307 96.45%
17327 96.56%
17354 96.71%
17367 96.78%
17392 96.92%
17406 97.00%
17430 97.14%
17467 97.34%
17487 97.45%
17519 97.63%
17533 97.71%
17572 97.93%
17610 98.14%
17624 98.22%
17659 98.41%
17686 98.56%
17723 98.77%
17767 99.01%
17783 99.10%
17821 99.31%
17829 99.36%
17853 99.49%
17867 99.57%
17871 99.59%
17888 99.69%
17892 99.71%
17896 99.73%
17944 100.00%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate
688 3.83%
674 3.76%
649 3.62%
637 3.55%
617 3.44%
590 3.29%
577 3.22%
552 3.08%
538 3.00%
514 2.86%
477 2.66%
457 2.55%
425 2.37%
411 2.29%
372 2.07%
334 1.86%
320 1.78%
285 1.59%
258 1.44%
221 1.23%
177 0.99%
161 0.90%
123 0.69%
115 0.64%
91 0.51%
77 0.43%
73 0.41%
56 0.31%
52 0.29%
48 0.27%



